Morningstar Indexes

November 16, 2023

Morningstar Indexes Client Experience Survey

Morningstar Indexes is continuously looking for ways to enhance the client experience. To gather feedback, we have developed a survey consisting of eleven questions related to the potential development of a client portal, your preferences regarding technical notifications and delivery mechanisms, and your satisfaction in general. As a valued Morningstar Indexes client, we would like to hear from you!

Submit your responses

Responses to this survey can be submitted here.

General questions about the survey may also be sent to <u>indexes@morningstar.com</u>.

Key dates

• **Survey**: The survey will be open for response from November 16 to December 8, 2023.

About Morningstar Indexes

Morningstar Indexes has been designing modern solutions for 20 years, but what makes us truly unique has been more than three decades in development. Our rich history began in 1984, when Morningstar was founded on a promise to empower investors with data and research that is independent and objective. Over time, our collection of data has expanded considerably—and so has its application. Today, Morningstar Indexes draws on unique IP to unlock an extensive range of emerging opportunities for investors of every kind, while providing a robust institutional beta platform for core investing.

Contact Us

<u>MorningstarIndexesAlerts@morningstar.com</u> is a no-reply email address. For questions about this notification, please contact us at <u>Indexes@morningstar.com</u>